Position

Community Development
Director

Building & Code Enf Official
Planning Manager

Building Inspector
Associate Planner
Administrative Assistant
Building Inspector

Assistant Planner

Assistant Planner

Building & Planning Technician

Code Enforcement Officer

Administrative Assistant

Code Enforcement Officer

Office Assistant (Temp)

Office Asst (Temp)

Building Inspector

Temp Sr Planner

Other Positions Held City

Hermosa Beach

Hermosa Beach

Hermosa Beach

Hermosa Beach

Hermosa Beach

Hermosa Beach

Hermosa Beach

Hermosa Beach

Hermosa Beach

Hermosa Beach

Hermosa Beach

Hermosa Beach

Hermosa Beach

Hermosa Beach

Hermosa Beach

Hermosa Beach

Hermosa Beach

Department

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Total Wages

$207,808

$150,507

$124,620

$92,925

$85,803

$76,865

$74,435

$68,498

$65,600

$62,829

$60,677

$43,959

$31,803

$20,522

$17,464

$16,216

$9,859

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$26,576

$27,594

$16,879

$19,625

$14,229

$27,235

$8,515

$13,469

$20,909

$23,558

$11,852

$2,290

$7,001

$1,341

$0

$2,436

$0



Code Enforcement Officer Hermosa Beach Community $1,733 $133
Development

Temp Sr Planner Hermosa Beach Community $272 $0
Development



