Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Development Director		Hermosa Beach	Community Development	\$207,808	\$26,576
Building & Code Enf Official		Hermosa Beach	Community Development	\$150,507	\$27,594
Planning Manager		Hermosa Beach	Community Development	\$124,620	\$16,879
Building Inspector		Hermosa Beach	Community Development	\$92,925	\$19,625
Associate Planner		Hermosa Beach	Community Development	\$85,803	\$14,229
Administrative Assistant		Hermosa Beach	Community Development	\$76,865	\$27,235
Building Inspector		Hermosa Beach	Community Development	\$74,435	\$8,515
Assistant Planner		Hermosa Beach	Community Development	\$68,498	\$13,469
Assistant Planner		Hermosa Beach	Community Development	\$65,600	\$20,909
Building & Planning Technician		Hermosa Beach	Community Development	\$62,829	\$23,558
Code Enforcement Officer		Hermosa Beach	Community Development	\$60,677	\$11,852
Administrative Assistant		Hermosa Beach	Community Development	\$43,959	\$2,290
Code Enforcement Officer		Hermosa Beach	Community Development	\$31,803	\$7,001
Office Assistant (Temp)		Hermosa Beach	Community Development	\$20,522	\$1,341
Office Asst (Temp)		Hermosa Beach	Community Development	\$17,464	\$0
Building Inspector		Hermosa Beach	Community Development	\$16,216	\$2,436
Temp Sr Planner		Hermosa Beach	Community Development	\$9,859	\$0

Code Enforcement Officer	Hermosa Beach	Community Development	\$1,733	\$133
Temp Sr Planner	Hermosa Beach	Community Development	\$272	\$0